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SC/APC, GREEN
PART NUMBER L (METERS) CUT LENGTH (METERS)

IL (dB) RL (dB)
2193258—1 30.480—-31.394 100.00—103.00 0.32 65
2193258-2 60.960—62.179 200.00—204.00 0.33 65
2193258—3 91.400-93.268 300.00—306.00 0.35 65
2193258-5 152.400—155.448 500.00—510.00 0.38 65
1-2193258-0 304.800—310.896 1000.00—1020.00 0.45 65
8-2193258-9 15.240—15.850 50.00—52.00 0.31 65
9-2193258-0 45.720—46.634 150.00—153.00 0.32 65
9-2193258—2 | 228.600-233.172 750.00—765.00 0.41 65 -
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FIBER OPTIC CABLE
12 FIBER, SINGLEMODE,
ILJA, 15.0mm O.D.
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CABLE INNER JACKET
5.8mm O.D.
JACKET COLOR: YELLOW
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2.2mm SIMPLEX
COLOR: YELLOW

SC/APC CONNECTOR
COLOR: GREEN

1550nm.

SC/APC CONNECTORS WILL BE ON INSIDE OF REEL.
PULL ON STUB END OF CABLE

S. TEST DATA IS INCLUDED WITH EACH CABLE ASSEMBLY

4. PRODUCT AND PROCESSING MUST MEET REQUIREMENTS
OF TE STANDARD TEC—1358-/02.
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